
First Last Department Division Location Phone Email Committee Chair Term Ends Officers

Jennifer Bradley College of Science, Dean's Office Academic Affairs MSB C206 2505 jennifer.bradley@uah.edu June 2020

Brandie Roberts Office of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Advancement/President's Office/Diversity, Equity, and InclusionSSB 320 4600 brandie.roberts@uah.edu June 2020 x
Sabrina Blackwood Student Affairs At Large UFC 208A 7529 sabrina.blackwood@uah.edu June 2020 x
Kim Galkowski CCRE At Large OPB 301D 4782 kim.galkowski@uah.edu June 2020

Patrick Hambloch Rotorcraft At Large VBH M54 4910 patrick.hambloch@uah.edu Benefits June 2020

Morgan Lewis College of Science, Dean's Office At Large MSB C206 2505 morgan.lewis@uah.edu June 2020

Kristen Martin Student Success Center At Large LIB 149 6216 kristen.martin@uah.edu Communications June 2020 x
Mirael Parker-Davis Office of Sponsored Programs At Large VBH E32 2656 mirael.parker-davis@uah.edu June 2020

Ricky Dempsey Maintenance Facilities & Operations PPB 6482 ricky.dempsey@uah.edu June 2020

Aimee Woodward Accounting and Financial Reporting Finance & Administration CRB 100B 2178 aimee.woodward@uah.edu June 2020

Christopher Smith Career Services Student Affairs SSB205J 5439 christopher.c.smith@uah.edu Events June 2020 x
Mary McManus Office of Information Technology Academic Affairs LIB 222 2520 mary.mcmanus@uah.edu Executive June 2020 x

Kathleen Sobai Education Academic Affairs ROB 316A 4182 kathleen.sobai@uah.edu June 2021

Debra Morgan University Events Advancement/President's Office/Diversity, Equity, and InclusionSSB 204C 6802 debra.morgan@uah.edu June 2021

Brande Bernat Student Housing At Large CGV 118M 6709 brande.bernat@uah.edu June 2021

Brooke Graham Office of the Provost At Large SKH 321 6076 brooke.graham@uah.edu June 2021

Katie Greene Admissions and Recruitment At Large VBH E12 4299 katie.greene@uah.edu Service/Outreach June 2021

SueAnne Griffith CCRE At Large OPB 301C 4784 s.griffith@uah.edu Operations June 2021

Karmen Latimore Office of Sponsored Programs At Large VBH E23 2650 karmen.latimore@uah.edu June 2021

Dale TeGantvoort Admissions and Recruitment At Large SSB 106 1121 dale.tegantvoort@uah.edu C/C Relations June 2021

Jerry "JD" Bingman, Sr. Maintenance Facilities & Operations PPB 6482 jerry.bingman@uah.edu June 2021

LaTonya Cooley Human Resources Finance & Administration SKH 102 6892 latonya.cooley@uah.edu June 2021

Pratik Bhardwaj SMAP Research SMAP/CRB 7627 pratik.bhardwaj@uah.edu June 2021

Matthew "Matt" Turner SMAP Research SMAP/CRB 1299 matt.turner@uah.edu June 2021

Breanna Abramson Student Housing Student Affairs CGV 114 5120 breanna.abramson@uah.edu June 2021


